3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I stETH

I FLOKI

! SHIBA INU
I Pepe

I ETHNA

I SUI

yz

10 ETH Airdrop at
getether.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop at
10ether.xyz

op
yz

op

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxcd9efb62ff6h3Ta070eab824h9e60921d0eaeca3c?

Balance

0.
0.

000000000000000000 xDAI &
00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS

0.

0.

000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

100000000000000006 REWARDS

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS

12,560 REWARDS

0.

0

000000000000000002 r]

yz

10 ETH

10 ETH

op
yz
op
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xcd9ef62ff6b3fa070ea6824b9e60921d0eaea3c2

Token
.top

.top

10 ETH Airdrop at

eth-drop.xyz

BLAST2L.COM Limited

Coupon
LiquidEther
A_

A-

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

N

A-

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

LiquidEther

# Date & time

1 2024-06-26
16:33:55

Balance
0 .top
0 .top

0 10 ETH

ether.com
Reward at tether-nft.com
reward at BONEWIN.com

stkether.com NFT Voucher

$55,842 Random Winner

stkether.com NFT Voucher

ether.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at tether-nft.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

Transaction Id Amount

0x9759b64042aa45306631 + 0.0000000000000000

39087c29f963915512d488

01 TO CLAIM 5000%

1268b5aa3el3ebb2a5e572 REWARDS

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9759b64042aa4530663139087c29f963915512d4881268b5aa3e13ebb2a5e572
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9759b64042aa4530663139087c29f963915512d4881268b5aa3e13ebb2a5e572
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9759b64042aa4530663139087c29f963915512d4881268b5aa3e13ebb2a5e572

Date & time

2024-06-26
16:33:35

2024-05-24
13:54:50

2024-05-24
13:51:55

2024-05-19
15:50:50

2024-05-17
14:39:25

Date & time

2024-05-20
00:31:10

2024-05-19
14:54:25

2024-05-18
03:45:50

Transaction Id

Oxfa9d7827029657b4410d

357a3ea01390a7de%e8706

9810b17c98a723c60dc8e?

0x437d577a03d412635184

f0c85798467104b5Sb49ch4

ffa86348cddelb67ca?00ch

Oxbade8154f394ed5002e2

c680e850dcchcf9dcOaelf

efff78ceb6431a3771726df

0x965553471baleBc9céb8a

Cc27418328961h65%467eal

77f7dd6d263357e6d31bf1

Ox64411f98ch9b431a278de

1laacS5haeceecf09993063

106b5ae690beSdb32cccfa

Transaction Id

Ox058c58937802a209490e

4eecea?2e05b364070cffch

4563109dc054f7f399a9b8

Ox5b621dc84e7b8h3befé68

fe493a888bf39640d072b7

47bca5468587c87bece530

0x006e40b385399b17b278

86258b0abh8bhee8a7cal?8e

411bdf901bel4e36clb326

Amount
+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 EWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 EWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000
06 REWARDS

+ 12,560 REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 op

+ 1 op

+ 1 .top

3/6


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa9d7827029657b4410d357a3ea01390a7de9e87069810b17c98a723c60dc8e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa9d7827029657b4410d357a3ea01390a7de9e87069810b17c98a723c60dc8e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa9d7827029657b4410d357a3ea01390a7de9e87069810b17c98a723c60dc8e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x437d577a03d412635184f0c85798467104b5b49cb4ffa86348cdde167ca900cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x437d577a03d412635184f0c85798467104b5b49cb4ffa86348cdde167ca900cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x437d577a03d412635184f0c85798467104b5b49cb4ffa86348cdde167ca900cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbade8154f394ed5002e2c680e850dccbcf9dc0ae1fefff78ce6431a3771726df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbade8154f394ed5002e2c680e850dccbcf9dc0ae1fefff78ce6431a3771726df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbade8154f394ed5002e2c680e850dccbcf9dc0ae1fefff78ce6431a3771726df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x965553471ba0e0c9c68ac274f8328961b659467ea177f7dd6d263357e6d31bf1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x965553471ba0e0c9c68ac274f8328961b659467ea177f7dd6d263357e6d31bf1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x965553471ba0e0c9c68ac274f8328961b659467ea177f7dd6d263357e6d31bf1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6441f98cb9b431a278de11aac5baeceecf09993063106b5ae690be5db32cccfa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6441f98cb9b431a278de11aac5baeceecf09993063106b5ae690be5db32cccfa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6441f98cb9b431a278de11aac5baeceecf09993063106b5ae690be5db32cccfa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x058c58937802a209490e4eecea2e05b364070cffcb4563109dc054f7f399a9b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x058c58937802a209490e4eecea2e05b364070cffcb4563109dc054f7f399a9b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x058c58937802a209490e4eecea2e05b364070cffcb4563109dc054f7f399a9b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b621dc84e7b8b3bef68fe493a888bf39640d072b747bca5468587c87bece530
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b621dc84e7b8b3bef68fe493a888bf39640d072b747bca5468587c87bece530
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b621dc84e7b8b3bef68fe493a888bf39640d072b747bca5468587c87bece530
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x006e40b385399b17b27886258b0ab8bee8a7ca098e411bdf901be14e36c1b326
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x006e40b385399b17b27886258b0ab8bee8a7ca098e411bdf901be14e36c1b326
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x006e40b385399b17b27886258b0ab8bee8a7ca098e411bdf901be14e36c1b326
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Date & time

2024-05-17
14:39:10

2024-05-17
01:01:55

2024-05-10
11:18:30

2024-05-07
04:53:20

2024-05-05
21:15:35

2024-05-02
17:29:00

2024-05-02
17:28:55

Date & time

2024-05-24
14:00:40

Transaction Id

0x158fdbb77815baedf2e9

0d7771d48a62948b9084a9

alalOcd26ct5a11c815b03a

0x7bcBc717494251b4bd8c

ed3a5223e3hb%94baeelb618a

1e54bb66bc5d8ed7959%eab

Oxe9b3ch5f5026527d3dsSd

79546d9e8d168a68c049c5

7c96b64d1bc4552a7840a3

Ox07c3ca23abl1d45ee?55f

eb78cé64f3beflb604740d4e

d43fb6laasSec729693e12d5

Oxe827a799117aacBcS5733

bS5ad2df7911ca23f56beeb

73d08a8246321bb36c0614

Oxcd5cfh086fbh07e2267d

391da675ef73fe3307c%al

41c280546ab0c892990258

0x0018e57a930d24d44197

386e99284c591148514125

a3c964327758ec2dd0dbb5

Transaction Id

0x6e9712fdab4bb5686159

87c3ae4f307dd929644fdb

adf7eb30ab4a7fbbb6e55h8

Amount

+ 1 .top

+ 1 10 ETH

+ 1 10 ETH

+ 1 10 ETH

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158fdbb77815baedf2e90d7771d48a62948b9084a9a1a0cd26cf5a11c815b03a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158fdbb77815baedf2e90d7771d48a62948b9084a9a1a0cd26cf5a11c815b03a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x158fdbb77815baedf2e90d7771d48a62948b9084a9a1a0cd26cf5a11c815b03a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7bc0c717494251b4bd8ced3a5223e3b94baee1618a1e54b66bc5d8ed79599ea6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7bc0c717494251b4bd8ced3a5223e3b94baee1618a1e54b66bc5d8ed79599ea6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7bc0c717494251b4bd8ced3a5223e3b94baee1618a1e54b66bc5d8ed79599ea6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe9b3cb5f5026527d3d5d79546d9e8d168a68c049c57c96b64d1bc4552a7840a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe9b3cb5f5026527d3d5d79546d9e8d168a68c049c57c96b64d1bc4552a7840a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe9b3cb5f5026527d3d5d79546d9e8d168a68c049c57c96b64d1bc4552a7840a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07c3ca23ab1d45ee955feb78c64f3bef1604740d4ed43f61aa5ec729693e12d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07c3ca23ab1d45ee955feb78c64f3bef1604740d4ed43f61aa5ec729693e12d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07c3ca23ab1d45ee955feb78c64f3bef1604740d4ed43f61aa5ec729693e12d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe827a799117aac0c5733b5ad9df7911ca23f56beeb73d08a8246321bb36c0614
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe827a799117aac0c5733b5ad9df7911ca23f56beeb73d08a8246321bb36c0614
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe827a799117aac0c5733b5ad9df7911ca23f56beeb73d08a8246321bb36c0614
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd5cfb086fbb07e2267d391da675ef73fe3307c9a141c280546ab0c892990258
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd5cfb086fbb07e2267d391da675ef73fe3307c9a141c280546ab0c892990258
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd5cfb086fbb07e2267d391da675ef73fe3307c9a141c280546ab0c892990258
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0018e57a930d24d44f97386e99284c59f148514125a3c964327758ec2dd0dbb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0018e57a930d24d44f97386e99284c59f148514125a3c964327758ec2dd0dbb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0018e57a930d24d44f97386e99284c59f148514125a3c964327758ec2dd0dbb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e9712fda64bb5686f5987c3ae4f307dd929644fdbadf7eb30a64a7fbb6e55b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e9712fda64bb5686f5987c3ae4f307dd929644fdbadf7eb30a64a7fbb6e55b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e9712fda64bb5686f5987c3ae4f307dd929644fdbadf7eb30a64a7fbb6e55b8
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Date & time

2024-05-24
13:54:45

2024-05-24
13:51:10

2024-05-20
00:31:05

2024-05-19
15:50:40

2024-05-18
03:45:45

2024-05-17
01:02:00

2024-05-17
01:01:50

2024-05-10
11:22:55

2024-05-10
11:18:25

Transaction Id

Ox34c8e5ebb9189d84bdba

a908134ee0f1878b31eébcd

2e346eel0eec30b44479d7

0x77b59077218e09fh673b

ab2bfOcad07albe7233e49

£99d23¢c2c983¢c598a854a9

Oxedbe8b%9b46a3bbdcféld

5Cc25c4fc2387f3e9b8066b

60cf2df3ffe702256fc033

Ox04c15003cf27f%2a0d7b0

946359c43c69ecB45dfasl

dd19986d7af2c910821c8a

Oxbc15dedS6bbébldfc338

9b17a0447f50374ad3ab0a3

0d36e4092811fabéd1b%aé7

0xc228d3c3ecflb2eb51bf

fd0a7d1cb89e8040cchO45

74526dfd5fas17c2e33fa’

Ox2fe7e461dbbb2dcbl0al

b7a2d4ca3eea8a50%9eefe8

f853ae012bde3d2f446ech

0Ox2ee8652e326a550d480d

dc8bd24eb6aeb6f052921abce

42972097e33b57cb14d771

Oxb1c051651d1f45e5b096

a7f5233d3cb6bbf9e5elsed

t413f6b1b7431dc861a27e

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 ether.com

+

+

1 ether.com

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+

+

1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+ 1 aim!

1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34c8e5ebb9189d84bdbaa908134ee0f1878b31e6cd2e346ee10eec30b44479d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34c8e5ebb9189d84bdbaa908134ee0f1878b31e6cd2e346ee10eec30b44479d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34c8e5ebb9189d84bdbaa908134ee0f1878b31e6cd2e346ee10eec30b44479d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77b59077218e09fb673bab2bf0cad07a1be7233e49f99d23c2c983c598a854a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77b59077218e09fb673bab2bf0cad07a1be7233e49f99d23c2c983c598a854a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77b59077218e09fb673bab2bf0cad07a1be7233e49f99d23c2c983c598a854a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xedbe8b9b46a3bbdcf61d5c25c4fc2387f3e9b8066b60cf2df3ffe702256fc033
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xedbe8b9b46a3bbdcf61d5c25c4fc2387f3e9b8066b60cf2df3ffe702256fc033
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xedbe8b9b46a3bbdcf61d5c25c4fc2387f3e9b8066b60cf2df3ffe702256fc033
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04c15003cf27f9a0d7b0946359c43c69ec045dfa51dd19986d7af2c910821c8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04c15003cf27f9a0d7b0946359c43c69ec045dfa51dd19986d7af2c910821c8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04c15003cf27f9a0d7b0946359c43c69ec045dfa51dd19986d7af2c910821c8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc15ded56bb6b1dfc3389b17a0447f50374ad3a0a30d36e4092811fa6d1b9a67
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc15ded56bb6b1dfc3389b17a0447f50374ad3a0a30d36e4092811fa6d1b9a67
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc15ded56bb6b1dfc3389b17a0447f50374ad3a0a30d36e4092811fa6d1b9a67
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc228d3c3ecf1b2eb51bffd0a7d1cb89e8040ccb04574526dfd5fa517c2e33fa7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc228d3c3ecf1b2eb51bffd0a7d1cb89e8040ccb04574526dfd5fa517c2e33fa7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc228d3c3ecf1b2eb51bffd0a7d1cb89e8040ccb04574526dfd5fa517c2e33fa7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2fe7e461db6b2dc610a1b7a2d4ca3eea8a509eefe8f853ae012bde3d2f446ecb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2fe7e461db6b2dc610a1b7a2d4ca3eea8a509eefe8f853ae012bde3d2f446ecb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2fe7e461db6b2dc610a1b7a2d4ca3eea8a509eefe8f853ae012bde3d2f446ecb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ee8652e326a550d480ddc8bd24e6ae6f052921abc42972097e33b57cb14d771
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ee8652e326a550d480ddc8bd24e6ae6f052921abc42972097e33b57cb14d771
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ee8652e326a550d480ddc8bd24e6ae6f052921abc42972097e33b57cb14d771
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1c051651d1f45e5b096a7f5233d3c6bbf9e5e15e3f413f6b1b7431dc861a27e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1c051651d1f45e5b096a7f5233d3c6bbf9e5e15e3f413f6b1b7431dc861a27e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1c051651d1f45e5b096a7f5233d3c6bbf9e5e15e3f413f6b1b7431dc861a27e

11

12

13

Date & time

2024-05-07
04:59:50

2024-05-03
05:39:30

2024-05-03
02:32:45

Transaction Id

Ox4d4ee4ctb6c9963b369bb

416367hd6890c92629986a

c1617b9f5bfcf547a9fbb2

Ox67d08dbbebéc74cc4724

6eb212b815b1d5f6d20%aa

a021a022e98bfd1e90bbel

Oxcdbac473cat789306925

79acl9ablb2ead39a7e83f

al504df4abe5d586ad241b

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 $55,842 Random
Winner

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d4ee4cf6c9963b369bb416367bd6890c92629986ac1617b9f5bfcf547a9fbb2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d4ee4cf6c9963b369bb416367bd6890c92629986ac1617b9f5bfcf547a9fbb2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d4ee4cf6c9963b369bb416367bd6890c92629986ac1617b9f5bfcf547a9fbb2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67d08dbbeb6c74cc47246eb212b815b1d5f6d209aaa021a022e98bfd1e90bbe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67d08dbbeb6c74cc47246eb212b815b1d5f6d209aaa021a022e98bfd1e90bbe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67d08dbbeb6c74cc47246eb212b815b1d5f6d209aaa021a022e98bfd1e90bbe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd6ac473caf78930692579ac19ab1b2ead39a7e83fa1504df4a0e5d586ad241b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd6ac473caf78930692579ac19ab1b2ead39a7e83fa1504df4a0e5d586ad241b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcd6ac473caf78930692579ac19ab1b2ead39a7e83fa1504df4a0e5d586ad241b

